
N1829 SPRING COURT, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

N1829 SPRING
Court, GREENVILLE,
WI, 54942

$849,900

INCREDIBLE PROPERTY…BUCKLE UP WHILE I EXPLAIN. Located in the Village of
Greenville on 2.8 landscaped rural acres you’ll find the updated/very well maintained
home with a heated 42×48 Cleary building. The MAIN house is a beautiful Ranch home
w/3 BR’s 3baths amazing Kitchen with HUGE center island, hearth room w/gfp, att.3 car
gar. w/basement entrance,family...

• 5 beds
• 5 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 4146 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Separate Living Quarters, 2
Accessory Unit(s), Acc. Unit SqFt 0-750

Lot Features: Rural - Not
Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Formal Dining,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Hot
Tub,Jetted Tub,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Second Kitchen,Split
Bedroom,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-
in Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 3310

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 836 Tax Amount: 8522

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 15x17 Main

Bedroom 3 17x17 Main

Bedroom 4 13x10 Main

Bedroom 5 12x12 Lower

Family Room 26x17 Lower

Formal Dining Room 13x12 Main

Kitchen 15x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 16x16 Main

Other Room 16x12 Main

Other Room 2 16x16 Main

Other Room 3 13x12 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, Multiple
Units

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Emergency
Generator,Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial
Finished Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: 2 Accessory Unit(s),Acc.
Unit SqFt 0-750,Patio,Separate Living
Quarters,Vinyl

Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Basement
Access,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Katie VL Frederick Agent Email: kfrederick@coldwellhomes.com


